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Coronavirus in the UK 
Changed circumstances due to the lockdown? 

Are you suffering temporary difficulty in paying premiums? 

We may be able to help you to: 

✓ reduce monthly payments with a “payment holiday” for up to 3 months* 

✓ review your cover to remove or reduce items from your insurance policy that you do not 

need during the lockdown 

✓ ensure that your cover applies to any new business activities that you are undertaking 

 

Contact us to ensure that your policy accurately reflects the cover you need right now. 

Changes of circumstances can include changes of use, unoccupancy, or occupation.  

* Premium Finance issues may need to be discussed directly with lender with the shortfall paid later 
in the loan period. 

CONTACT US 
 
Naturally, if you have any doubt then please do not hesitate to contact your Account Executive on 
the below details.  As I'm sure you will appreciate you may not be able to reach us immediately, and 
your patience would be very much appreciated. That said, one of the best ways of contacting us will 
be to email your Account Executive.   
 

Amanda Nethercott   amandan@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9519 

Darryll Barnes   darryllb@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9512 

Robert Smith   robert.smith@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9513 

David Taylor   DavidT@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9516 

David Jones   davidj@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9518 

Marilena Frampton   marilenaf@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9517 

Ian Sandham   ians@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9514 

Stuart Allnutt   stuarta@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9511 

Stuart Jeffery  stuart.jeffery@markrichard.co.uk  0117 947 9515 

 
Many thanks for your cooperation during this unprecedented time
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